3] ALY AN

113/9--114/2 FREREPHMBEE PERNEERS B8
Mg # 2 KAL | xHeH| # B
A B |#&%
8/1 R 1,111,847
9/2| Ho0141 |Ur113-122HAL) G B T8 40,881 1,152,728
9/16] 100099 |EBREESE 6,300 | 1,146,428
9/16| 100099 |SZfTEERBEAIIFIA) 3,300 | 1,143,128
9/16| 100099 |SZATEREPREE(I134EEH) 3,300 | 1,139,828
9120| 100102 |FrAEMEIE RS 960 | 1,138,868
9120 100102 |FrEMFTES 4,080 | 1,134,788
9/26| HOO150 | B T113-1 B HIFRE 170,544 1,305,332
930 HOO0152 |Wr113-128HA%) 52 B T4 7,424 1,312,756
9/30| Ho0152 | Wl 3B/ D FA LA BRI ATER 273,327 1,586,083
10/7| H00157 |WLERE T B E 9,741 1,595,824
10/14] Hoo162 |WLER/IN BB B BB 5,049 1,600,873
10/14] Hoo162 |USKER/N ZefTiBIEE B BE 5,049 1,605,922
14| 100112 |ZA8IAMBHEBER/NEERTRE 450,294 | 1,155,628
10/17] Hoo165 |Ut113-1 BRI S5 S 2 4 B HED 255,303 1,410,931
1029 100116 | fif LB BEFEEE 175 | 1,410,756
10/29| 100116 | FEBE 1,498 | 1,409,258
10/29] 100116 8.9 A GriFBI TR ERM LE 1,683 | 1,407,575
10/29| 100116 |EEEARE(13410H) 3,300 | 1,404,275
16| HO0176 |Ug113- 1B AR/ NFEEME AT REEE 1,142,490 2,546,765
10/7] 100123 |ZfT108 BAERE NESRTEE 393,625 | 2,153,140
11/14| HOO180 |U( B4 - BEE 32,383 2,185,523
11/14| H00180 | BAEFEE 1,219 2,186,742
11/19] 100127 | B B EFERE 805 | 2,185,937
11/19) 100127 |10 A GBI EiEE L& 1,590 | 2,184,347
/19| 100127 |EEAREI34ELLA) 3,300 | 2,181,047
126| 100137 |1 A BERERNESETEE 452,561 | 1,728,486
12/12| H00193 |U113-1 22 HARE BN B B AL SRRATT 100,188 1,828,674
12/12| H00193 |W113-1 B ERE B B B EFIRIT 20,099 1,848,773
12/12| HO0193 |WEHER L - BE 1,598 1,850,371
12/12| HOO0193 |UHEE 4= B 1,504 1,851,875
1212| 100139 |ZfH11 B EBAEFEIEE 2,625 | 1,849,250
12/12] 100139 |11 B igEh o EmM L& 1,964 | 1,847,286
12/12| 100139 |EREAORE(1134E12H) 3,300 | 1,843,986
1221| H00202 | BREE B 1 134E T L EFBWA 4,561 1,848,547
8| 100005 |12 RERE/NEBBTEHR 476,342 | 1,372,205
1/15| 100006 |WERERAE B 2,162 1,374,367
/16| 100008 | 21112 B B4 IR T 1,505 | 1,372,862
1/16| 100008 |FEEE 1,411 | 1,371,451




23| 100010 [T A BARRNEEETEE 273,870 | 1,097,581
27| 100014 |1 B {niBh g T& 1,425 | 1,096,156
27| 100014 |EBAEERE(I144E1R) 3,300 | 1,092,856
SIE]113- 1 2RSSR A SR &

27| 100014 |FgREEAMBEE -~ 2,461 | 1,090,395
2r7| 100014 |12 B BB EM T E 1,964 | 1,088,431

BEARH RET 1,088,431

2,073,522 2,096,938




